ORIGINAL SERIES 6

SERIES INFORMATION
» RELEASE DATE: November, 1986

» BASE SET: 88 stickers
» VARIATION SET: no variations

resrrret™ ) BOX: O - 1-490-40-06-6

» WRAPPERS:

[10-490-21-09-6 / WITH 25¢ in a YELLOW star / SWEATSHIRT Offer
[ 0-490-21-09-6 / WITH 25¢ in a YELLOW Star / T-SHIRT Offer
[1d 0-490-21-09-6 / WITH 25¢ in a WHITE Star / SWEATSHIRT Offer
[1d 0-490-21-09-6 / WITH 25¢ in a WHITE Star / T-SHIRT Offer
(1 0-490-21-10-6 / WITHOUT 25¢ / SWEATSHIRT Offer
(1 0-490-21-10-6 / WITHOUT 25¢ / T-SHIRT Offer

1 207a Over FLO

1 207b Moist JOYCE

1 208a JOEL Hole

1 208b Teed-Off TOM

1 209a Whacked-Up WALLY
1 209b Paddlin®’ MADELINE
1 210a Intense PAYNE

1 210b  First ADA

d21a See More SEYMOUR
a211b  Coy ROY

1 212a  Upliftin’ CLIFTON
d212b  Air-Head JED
d213a OTTO Whack

[ 213b  ELLIOT Mess
d214a  Off-Color CLARA
1 214b  Brushed-Off BRENDA
1 215a Gnawing NORA

1 215b Nervous NELLIE
d216a Tiny TIM

d216b  Small SAUL

[ 217a Trashy TRUDY
d217b  ROSE Dispose
d218a TOM Thumb

1 218b BRIDGET Digit

1 219a GEORGE Washingdone
1 219b Pressed PRESTON
1 220a JOAN Clone

1 220b Warty WARD
d221a Cracked CRYSTAL
a221b  Shrill JILL

d222a TROY Toy

1 222b Loose SPRING

1 223a LOLLY POPPY
d223b LILY Popped
d224a MONTE Zuma
ad224b Pagan MEGAN

1 225a Nasal HAZEL

1 225b Snotty LOTTIE

1 226a Pierced PEARL

1 226b Cheap JEWEL

1 227a BEA Sting

1 227b Screaming MIMI

1 228a CASPER Gasper

1 228b Uncool CARL

1 229a CLAIRE Stare

1 229b Bloodshot SCOTT

» STICKER NUMBERS: 207a-250a and 207b-250b

1230a
1 230b
1 231a

1231b

1232a
1232b
1233a
1233b
1234a
1234b
1 235a
1235b
1 236a
1 236b
1237a
1237b
1238a
1238b
d239a
1239
1240a
1240b
d247a

1241b

d242a
1242b
1243a
1243b
d244a
1244b
d245a
1245b
d246a
1 246b
d247a
1247b
1248a
1248b
1249a
1249b
1 250a
1 250b

NOTES

MANUEL Labor
Handy ANDY
ASHLEY Tray
BERNIE Burns
PAM Ham

COLE Cut

WES Mess
Trash-Can KEN
HARRY Canary
BURT Cage

Ugly HANS

JAN Hand
TRINA Cleaner
Suckin’ SYBIL
Totaled TODD
Towin” OWEN
MARC Spark
CHERRY Bomb
JERRY Atric
ABRAHAM Wrinklin’
Radar RAY

EVE Droppin’
Old GLORIA
JOSE Can You See
Clean MAUREEN
Dryin’ RYAN

LEE Tree
Sherwood FOREST
Welcome MATT
Muddy MAUD
Shish K. BOB
BARBIE Q.

JOHN John
Flushing FLOYD
RUSTY Heap
Rustin’ JUSTIN
HECTOR Collector
G.P. KAY

Many LENNY
Lotta CARLOTTA
Newly-Dead ED
Dyna MIKE

BASE




